PASTORAL CAPITALISM

A History of Suburban Corporate Landscapes

LOUISE A. MOZINGO

THE MIT PRESS CAMBRIDGE, MASSACHUSETTS LONDON, ENGLAND



CONTENTS

ACKNOWLEDGMENTS

1 POSTWAR CORPORATIONS, CITIES,
AND THE PASTORAL LANDSCAPE

2 THE CORPORATION IN THE SUBURBS

"A development that bespeaks orderliness,

spaciousness, and well-being"

3 THE CORPORATE CAMPUS

Where "talented young men are encouraged to think freely"

4 THE CORPORATE ESTATE
"Out of the city . . . and into the trees"”

5 THE OFFICE PARK

"Looking over the tree tops instead of the car tops"

6 GLOBAL PASTORAL CAPITALISM

"You will feel like you are in heaven"

NOTES
BIBLIOGRAPHY
LIST OF ARCHIVES

INDEX

19

45

101

149

195

225

271

303

305



