PASTORAL CAPITALISM

A History of Suburban Corporate Landscapes

LOUISE A. MOZINGO

THE MIT PRESS CAMBRIDGE, MASSACHUSETTS LONDON, ENGLAND

CONTENTS

ACKNOWLEDGMENTS		i x	
1	POSTWAR CORPORATIONS, CITIES, AND THE PASTORAL LANDSCAPE	i	
2	THE CORPORATION IN THE SUBURBS		
	"A development that bespeaks orderliness,		
	spaciousness, and well-being"	19	
3	THE CORPORATE CAMPUS		
	Where "talented young men are encouraged to think freely"	45	
4	THE CORPORATE ESTATE		
	"Out of the city and into the trees"	101	
5	THE OFFICE PARK		
	"Looking over the tree tops instead of the car tops"	149	
6	GLOBAL PASTORAL CAPITALISM		
	"You will feel like you are in heaven"	195	
NOTES		225	
BIBLIOGRAPHY		271	
LIST OF ARCHIVES		303	
INDEX		305	